UIL REGION 25 MUSIC — CONTEST & EVALUATION FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-25
*Approved by the UIL Region Music Executive Committee on May 8, 2024

GROUP FEES - reflects a $10 recording fee increase for all concert groups — The region can expect to see an
additional $10 increase per concert group each year for the next four years to secure the services of the
Region’s UIL Recording Company, Probst Audio.

$500
$500
$485
$485
$500
$500
$485
9485
$470

UIL Marching Bands

Varsity HS Bands

Non-Varsity HS Bands

MS Bands

HS Full Orchestras

HS Varsity String Orchestras

HS NV String Orchestras

MS String Orchestras

ALL Choirs (reflects a 520 increase per group + the S10 recording fee increase per group)
(Note: Beginning in 2025-26, choir fees will be increased by an additional 515 per group to make entry
fees consistent with other group fees in the region).

SOLO & ENSEMBLE FEES

Band / String / Guitar / Vocal / Piano S&E Contest
0 S$15-Solo Fee
0 $15- Ensemble Fee per Member of Ensemble (i.e., Trio = 545)
O $45 - Solo fee will be assessed for any solo entry made after the deadline date for S&E Entries
O $45 - Entry fee will be assessed per member for ensembles entered after entry deadline date

CONCERT RECORDING FEES (510 increase per concert groups is included in the proposed fee structure for
2024-25)

Concert Performances — Probst Audio has been contracted to record all UIL stage performances for UIL
Region 25. Recording fees for concert performances are included in the above performance group
fees. Recording Fee increases are expected to be assessed at approximately $10 per group increase
for each of the next four years.

UIL STATE FEES (No change from 2023-24)

Varsity Groups are assessed a State UIL Fee at the rate of $15 per organization and is included in the
group fees indicated above.

Non-Varsity and Marching Bands are assessed a State UIL Fee at the rate of $10 per organization and is
included in the group fees indicated above.



MARCHING CONTEST GATE ENTRY FEE (No change from 2023-24)
* General Admission — (Adults $10) — (ISD Students $5) — (Below School Age - No Charge)



	GROUP FEES - reflects a $10 recording fee increase for all concert groups – The region can expect to see an additional $10 increase per concert group each year for the next four years to secure the services of the Region’s UIL Recording Company, Probs...

